L140000005175

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
weingform
Office Use Only



100318997671

10/03/16--01019--022 **35.00

ÎN MOV 27 A BIL



October 18, 2018

REPON IMAM 4242 E BUSCH BLVD TAMPA, FL 33617

SUBJECT: FIZA ENTERPRISE LLC

Ref. Number: L14000005175

We have received your document for FIZA ENTERPRISE LLC and your check(s)? totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 218A00021330

COVER LETTER

D: Registration S Division of Co				
јвјест: <u></u> Е <u>/</u>	2A ENTERPRISE	LLC ited Liability Company		
	Name of Lin	ited Liability Company		
ic enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
ease return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	REPON	IMAM Name of Person		-17
	FIZA EN	TERPRISE LLC Firm ² Company	10V 27 /	
	424L BUSCI	Name of Person TERPRISE LLC Firm/Company Address City/State and Zip Code to be used for future annual report note all:	4. FL 33677 of	O .
		City/State and Zip Code	.	
or further information	E-mail address: (concerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report note all:	fication)	
REPORT	[MAM] of Person	at (813_) 5.7.	3 9647	
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number	
nclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Regis Divisi P.O. I	LING ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporations Box 6327 tassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co	on rations	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

FIZA ENTGRPRISE	
(Name of the Limited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	pany as it now appears on our records.) d Liability Company)
ne Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Companorida document number <u>L 140000 \$ (75</u>).	ny were filed onO 10 20/4 and assigned
nis amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	ibil <u>ity company here:</u>
e new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:	; visit
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
	2
nter new mailing address, if applicable:	<u> </u>
failing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
If amending the registered agent and/or registered gistered agent and/or the new registered office address he	office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the neere</u> :
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City Zip Code

hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the ovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and vept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is ing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability impany has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added removed from our records:

IGR = Manager

MBR = Authorized Member Type of Action itle Name <u>Address</u> 4919 YUKON STREET BAdd MGR_ REPORT IMAM TAMPA, FL 33617 Remove ☐ Change □ Add ☐ Remove _□ Add Remove ■ Remove _____ Change _____ Add ☐ Remove ____ Change □ Add

_□ Remove

__ Change

	Please	add	Relon	Imam		
						
					<u> </u>	
					:1	
					AUM EFU	— <u></u>
					V	
		 			>	
effective dat <u>e:</u> If the da		be specific and can ock does not meet	not be prior to date of the applicable stati	filing or more than 90 days story filing requirement		
	ecifies a delayed day after the reco		e, but not an eff	ective time, at 12:	01 a.m. on the ϵ	arlier o
ed <u> </u>	09/2018	·	·			
·		Rep	n Inso	resentative of a member		_

Page 3 of 3

))

Filing Fee: \$25.00